

CE-9

State of Idaho
DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND GAME

Office use only
Report No.

WARNING OF VIOLATION

INCIDENT

The undersigned officer hereby certifies and says:

That in the county of Kootenai on or about the 10 day of

October, 20 14 at 1060 o'clock am / pm.

Name Thomas Stundza

Addr. P.O. Box 110 City Plummer State ID

DL WR1101381 State ID Sex M F

SSN - Hgt 5'05 Wt 155 DOB 02/01/1988

Vehicle Lic # V37309 State ID Yr -

Make Toyota Model Tacoma Color Silver

Did Commit the Following Act(s)

1) Trespass [Federal Jurisdiction]

2) Unlawful Possession

Wildlife Taken (number, Kinds, Sex)

1 Elk Bull

Location of violation Elkham Meadows CPATrbo Harter, ID

Kootenai County, Idaho Contrary to Section 36-1101(G)

Idaho Code and Commission Rule _____

Date 10/14/14 Officer J. Buyer Employee No. 113

Assisted by - Employee No. -

Assisted by _____ Employee No. _____

Notice of Warning Acknowledged (Signature)

X Time done to Mark Harpole Federal Bureau of Indian Affairs LEG.

I hereby relinquish possession to the specified

WILDLIFE _____ INITIALS _____

Comments _____

Unit 3 PCN 113 RCO/DCO review _____

GPS ZONE _____ E 47.41235 N 116.67481